

IB Fee Schedule

Grade 10

Administrative Fee of \$100 in Grade 10. It is due on October 15^{th} .

Grade 11 and Grade 12

IB Diploma Programme (\$2500 over 2 years) Grade 11: \$1250 (2 equal payments of \$625) Grade 12: \$1250 (2 equal payments of \$625)

Diploma Programme Courses (Individual IB Subjects): Each individual subject cost \$500 total, except for TOK, which has a cost of \$100.

Math and French: \$500 due in grade 11 year (examination year) Biology/Physics, Anthropology/History, English: \$250 due in grade 11, \$250 due in grade 12 (per course) Chemistry or Global Politics: \$500 in grade 12 year TOK: \$100 due in grade 11 year

Payments: yearly total is split up into 2 equal payments (Due Oct 15th and April 1st)

Please pay fees through the KPR online payment system, School Cash Online.

Additional fees may apply for missed registration deadlines, change of programme, and additional services, such as Enquiry Upon Results.

This payment schedule is based upon the International Baccalaureate Organization's fee schedule as per the Handbook of Procedures. Fees are non-refundable; if a student changes their program, their fee schedule may be adjusted at the discretion of the school. Students may incur additional fees if they make changes to their program after the registration deadlines imposed by IB. This applies to all fees, including annual fees, examination fees and fees for additional services. If you have questions regarding the fee payment, please contact the principal or IB Coordinator. Enrolment in the IB Diploma Programme, or in a Diploma Programme Course, implies acceptance of the General Regulations and fees schedule.